   Sliding Patch Panel                               (FC Simplex 24)
Technical Specifications
Adaptor Types FC/ST (Simplex)
U Size 1U (44.4mm)
Width 482mm
Depth 205mm
Net Weight (Unloaded) 2.45kgs
Packaged Weight (Unloaded) 2.60kgs

SCSXRF24 SC/E2000 (LC) Simplex (Duplex) Recessable Frame - 24 Port
FCSXFF24 FC/ST Simplex Front Frame - 24 Port
Ordering Information
Using the available configurations amend/create product codes using the formula below.
Height Adapter Type Fibre Type
1U 1U FC
ST
FC
ST
Unloaded
Singlemode Loaded
Multimode Loaded
Singlemode APC
Loaded
EM
SM
MM
SMA
1U SPP ST SX MM 24
Panel Style Config. Adapter Density
Sliding Patch Panel SPP Simplex
SX
1-24 Ports
24
Example: 1USPPSTSXMM24 – Multi mode loaded 1U ST Simplex 24 Port Sliding Patch Panel
See overleaf for optional accessory ordering information.
        Sliding Patch Panel                               (FC Simplex 24)
Available Loaded Patch Panel Configurations
Patch Panels are available with other accessories included; for more information on ordering these extras see
the part number amender below.
FC SX
1USPPFCSXEM24 Sliding Patch Panel FC SX / ST SX SX 24 Ports Empty
1USPPFCSXEM24/C Sliding Patch Panel FC SX / ST SX SX 24 Ports Empty with
splice cassette
1USPPFCSXEM24/FM Sliding Patch Panel FC SX / ST SX SX 24 Ports Empty with
fibre management
1USPPFCSXEM24/CFM Sliding Patch Panel FC SX / ST SX SX 24 Ports Empty with
splice cassette and fibre management
1USPPFCSXxxxx Sliding Patch Panel FC SX Loaded with adapters
1USPPFCSXxxxx/C Sliding Patch Panel FC SX Loaded with adapters and splice
cassette